No Segelnr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26 GER 2338

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

AUT 18
GER3
CZE 221
AUT 303
GER 82
AUT 36
AUT 251
AUT 11
GER79
AUT 288
CZE 8
AUT 272
AUT 271
GER 63
GER 48
AUT 293
GER 5
AUT 711
GER 49
AUT 400
AUT 72
AUT 286
GER 109
AUT 118
AUT 110

GER 74
CZE 222
AUT 295
AUT 314
AUT 318
GER 100
AUT 299
AUT 3

Ergebnisse FINN

Berlicksichtigte Wertungen 1 Streicher

Name
SCHEINECKER Christian, UY CAS
MAI Walter, Y CBW
VINKL Daniel, YCKL
WAYRETHMAYR Gerd, UY CWG
HUBER Alfons, WSC
GUBI Helmuth, UY CMO
LEHNER Nikolaus, SCT
MOSER Bernd, UY CWG
LINKE Andreas, DTYC
BLASCHKE Hannes, UYC WG
OUTRATA Jiri, YCT
KLOIBER Franz
SCHERZER FErich, UYC WG
PANDLER Michael, WWF
POSCHL Manfred, SRV
SCHWENDT Gerhard, SCT
STRAUB Herbert, YCSS
BOUSTANI Phillippe, UY CWG
KLEIN Horst, YCBW WIESSEE
KLINGLER Bernhard, UYCAS
SCHOFEGGER Georg, UYC WG
GEBHARD Manfred, UYCWG
TOMASZEWSKI Manfred
MOOSGASSNER Andreas, UYC WG
SCHILLER Klaus, UYC TS
STEINBERGER Anton, UYCWG
EBEKKE Olaf, WVF
VINKL PETR, YCKL
RAUDASCHL Hans, SCATT
RASCHKE Gerald, UYCWG
EMBACHER Bernhard, UY CAS
PRUTSCH Engelbert, NCA
LESIAK Richard, UY CWG
RAUDASCHL Florian, UYCWG

7,0
9,0

12,0
15,0
17,0
19,0
20,0
21,0
22,0
24,0
25,0
26,0
28,0
34,0
37,0
38,0
44,0
46,0
48,0
50,0
53,0
58,0
59,0
59,0
60,0
66,0
69,0
72,0
72,0
82,0
88,0
90,0
100,0
103,0

Wertung 1 2

(15) 3
2
(15)
10
6
(dns)
17) 12

(14) 1
1 (25)
11 4
9 9
3 7
(16) 13
(28) 5
19 8
8 17
(20) 14
13 M
(26) 16
10 19
12 22
18 23
22 (24)
(23) 20
(25) 21
27) 27
30 18
24 (dnf)
21 (26)
(29) 28
(31) 30
32 29
34 3
33 (dnf)
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